
SANDGATE WALKING TOURS

Cost £10 per person for 2 hour tour,
inclusive of a hot or cold drink.

Meet at Chichester Hall at 11.00am
Booking essential for 2 hour tour by calling

07738 624522 or emailing
tonyquarrington@msn.com

Stroll along Sandgate's characterful High Street and
stunning promenade, learn about its military, social

and artistic history, discover many fascinating
buildings and explore the contributions made by its

most celebrated individuals.

Saturday 1st May

Saturday 5th June

Saturday 3rd July

Saturday 7th August

Saturday 4th September

Saturday 15th May

Saturday 19th June

Saturday 17th July

Saturday 21st August

Saturday 18th September

Supported by Sandgate Parish Council

Back in 2021
by Popular
Demand!


